Refrigerant air dryers
FD (VSD)+ series (1250-2000 l/s, 2648-4238 cfm)
COMPLETE
PROTECTION FOR
YOUR APPLICATION
Compressed air entering the air net is always 100% saturated.
When it cools, the moisture will condense, causing damage to
your air system and finished products. By removing moisture

Pressure
drop
Inlet/outlet
connections
Filter size
(recommended)
Dimensions canopy
Weight
mm inch
l/s m3/h cfm kW hp bar psi
DIN PN16 or
ANSI 150#
PD+/UD+ L W H L W H kg lbs
50 Hz
Air-cooled version
FD1250+ 1250 4,500 2,648 6.8 9.1 0.18 2.6 DN150 / 6” 1400+ 1,474 1,579 2,295 58 62.2 90.3 835 1,840
FD1500+ 1500 5,400 3,178 8.9 11.9 0.18 2.6 DN150 / 6” 1800+ 1,474 1,579 2,295 58 62.2 90.3 865 1,910
FD1750+ 1750 6,300 3,708 10.2 13.7 0.15 2.2 DN150 / 6” 1800+ 1,474 1,579 2,295 58 62.2 90.3 945 2,080
FD2000+ 2000 7,200 4,238 12.2 16.4 0.19 2.8 DN150 / 6” 2200+ 1,474 1,579 2,295 58 62.2 90.3 950 2,095
Water-cooled version
FD1250+ 1250 4,500 2,648 5.3 7.1 0.18 2.6 DN150 / 6” 1400+ 1,474 1,579 1,725 58 62.2 67.9 775 1,710
FD1500+ 1500 5,400 3,178 5.8 7.8 0.18 2.6 DN150 / 6” 1800+ 1,474 1,579 1,725 58 62.2 67.9 800 1,765

Pressure
drop
Inlet/outlet
connections
Filter size
(recommended)
Dimensions canopy
Weight
mm inch
l/s m3/h cfm kW hp bar psi
DIN PN16 or
ANSI 150#
PD+/UD+ L W H L W H kg lbs
50 Hz
Air-cooled version
FD1250VSD+ 1250 4,500 2,648 5.5 7.4 0.18 2.6 DN150 / 6” 1400+ 1,474 1,579 2,295 58 62.2 90.3 850 1,874
FD1500VSD+ 1500 5,400 3,178 7.4 9.9 0.18 2.6 DN150 / 6” 1800+ 1,474 1,579 2,295 58 62.2 90.3 880 1,940
FD1750VSD+ 1750 6,300 3,708 8.4 11.3 0.15 2.2 DN150 / 6” 1800+ 1,474 1,579 2,295 58 62.2 90.3 920 2,028
FD2000VSD+ 2000 7,200 4,238 8.8 11.8 0.19 2.8 DN150 / 6” 2200+ 1,474 1,579 2,295 58 62.2 90.3 965 2,127
FD2400VSD+ 2400 8,640 5,085 11 14.8 0.27 3.9 DN150 / 6” 3000+ 1,474 1,579 2,295 58 62.2 90.3 990 2,183
Water-cooled version
FD1250VSD+ 1250 4,500 2,648 4.4 5.9 0.18 2.6 DN150 / 6” 1400+ 1,474 1,579 1,725 58 62.2 67.9 800 1,764